CH \$165.00 86207

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM344763

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lancaster Newspapers, Inc.		10/16/2014	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LNP Media Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	8 West King Street	
City:	Lancaster	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	17603	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86207900	WHAT'S IN STORE
Registration Number:	4365141	L
Registration Number:	3799577	LA VOZ HISPANA
Registration Number:	3746366	INTELLIGENCER JOURNAL LANCASTER NEW ERA
Registration Number:	2308936	LANCASTER NEW ERA
Registration Number:	2313707	INTELLIGENCER JOURNAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7172914660

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 717-299-5201

Email: ipdocket@barley.com

Correspondent Name: Scott F. Landis

Address Line 1: 126 East King Street

Address Line 4: Lancaster, PENNSYLVANIA 17602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1493
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott F. Landis
SIGNATURE:	/scott f. landis/
DATE SIGNED:	06/16/2015

Total Attachments: 3 source=Articles of Amendment#page1.tif source=Articles of Amendment#page2.tif source=Articles of Amendment#page3.tif

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

Nonprofit Corporation	Document will be re	eturned to the
Benjamin C. Dunlap, Jr., Esquire	name and address y	
Address 200 N. Third Street, 18th fir.		
City State Zip Code Harrisburg, PA 17101	Commo ARTICLES OF A	onwealth of Pennsylvan
\$70		T1429367089
ompliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions ing to amend its articles, hereby states that:	(relating to articles of am	endment), the undersign
1. The name of the corporation is: Lancaster Newspapers, Inc.		
The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of the correct of the following information to conform to the records of the correct of the following information to conform to the records of the following information to conform to the records of the corporation of the c	ue is (the Department is herel	name of its by authorized to
The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of (a) Number and Street City W. King Street Lancaster	ue is (the Department is herel) name of its by authorized to County Lancaster
commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of (a) Number and Street City	ue is (the Department is here) of the Department): State Zip	oy authorized to County
commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of (a) Number and Street City 8 W. King Street Lancaster (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	ue is (the Department is here) of the Department): State Zip	County Lancaster
commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of (a) Number and Street City 8 W. King Street Lancaster (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	ue is (the Department is here) of the Department): State Zip PA 17603	County Lancaster
commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of (a) Number and Street City 8 W. King Street Lancaster (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o	ue is (the Department is here) of the Department): State Zip PA 17603	County Lancaster
commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of (a) Number and Street City 8 W. King Street Lancaster (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o 3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: 15 Pa.C. 4. The date of its incorporation: March 20, 1928	ue is (the Department is here) of the Department): State Zip PA 17603	County Lancaster
commercial registered office provider and the county of vent correct the following information to conform to the records of (a) Number and Street City 8 W. King Street Lancaster (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o 3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: 15 Pa.C	ue is (the Department is here) of the Department): State Zip PA 17603 C.S. §1306	County Lancaster County

2014 OCT 14 AM 8: 38

PA. DEPT. OF STATE

DSCB:15-1915/5915-2

6. Check one of the following:	
The amendment was adopted by the shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a).	
X The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).	
7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the follo	าพาทธา
The amendment adopted by the corporation, set f	orth in full, is as follows
The amendment adopted by the corporation is set hereof.	forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part
8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles:	
The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede t	the original articles and all amendments thereto.
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned
	corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this
	signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 9 TH day of OCTOBER,
	2011
	F 20/4
	Lancastor Nanticagness Tais
	Lancaster Newspapers, INC. Name of Conformation
	Secretary Title
	Signature
	Jecretary Title
	, 1100

LANCASTER NEWSPAPERS, INC. & STEINMAN HOLDINGS, INC. CERTIFICATE OF SECRETARY AS TO RESOLUTION

I hereby certify that I am the Secretary of Lancaster Newspapers, Inc. and Steinman Holdings, Inc., corporations duly organized and existing under the law of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, and that the resolution set forth below is a true and accurate resolution adopted by the Board of Directors.

WHEREAS, a Regular Combined Meeting of the Board of Directors of Lancaster Newspapers, Inc. ("LNP") and Steinman Holdings, Inc. ("SHI") was held at the corporations' principal offices at 8 West King Street, Lancaster, PA on March 24, 2014 and called to order at 10:10am pursuant to notice and a quorum was present, and;

WHEREAS, Lancaster Newspapers, Inc. engaged JPL to create a new corporate name, as well as a brand and marketing platform for LNP and its subsidiaries, and;

WHEREAS, as a result of the project JPL recommended a new corporate name of LNP Media Group, Inc., and;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that the Board adopted the recommendations of JPL which included changing the legal name from Lancaster Newspapers, Inc. to LNP Media Group, Inc.

And, I further certify that the foregoing resolution has not been rescinded, amended, or modified and is in full force and effect as of the date hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I certify by my hand and the seal of the Corporation that this is a true and correct copy on this 8^{+h} day of 0 + b + c + c, 2014.

Lauren V. Frick, Secretary



RECORDED: 06/16/2015